assessment _id

VALMA-505000050
VALMA-505002350
VALMA-505004600
VALMA-505004650
VALMA-505004950
VALMA-505005100
VALMA-505005350
VALMA-505006100
VALMA-505007250
VALMA-505007400
VALMA-505007900
VALMA-505015600
VALMA-505015700

sale_id

2011881
2161991
2056246
1568591
2114839
2210223
1524656
2233201
1052532
1562072
2079373
1056279
1574592

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant

0.25
0.86
1.01
1.26
0.69
1.09
1.17
0.93
0.81
1.04
1.50
1.07
0.60



